
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Ancillary Sewer Construction – North, Central and South Areas 

SPECIFICATION No.:  138098, 138101 and 138104 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, March 3, 2016 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   March 22, 23 and 24, 2016 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

 

Dominick Fiordirosa 

 

Benchmark 

Construction Co., Inc. 

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623 

dominickf@bmk8.com 

773-247-0881  

 

Brad Harper 

 

Joel Kennedy 

Constructing Corp. 

2830 N. Lincoln Ave., Chicago, IL 60657 

Brad.harper@jkcchicago.com 

773-286-7757 773-286-7758 

 

Michael Patti 

 

Joel Kennedy 

Constructing Corp. 

2830 N. Lincoln Ave., Chicago, IL 60657 

Mike.patti@jkcchicago.com 

773-286-7757 773-286-7758 

 

Danny Smith 

 

Mcdonagh Demolition 7243 W. Touhy Ave., Chicago, IL 60631 

Danny.s@mcdonaghdemo.com 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 

 

Gulzar Singh 

 

Pan-Oceanic 

Engineering Co., Inc. 

6436 West Higgins Ave., Chicago, IL 60656 

gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 

773-932-5276 773-601-8409 

 

Martha Ybarra  

 

DWM    

 

Mudhar Abdulsattar 

 

DWM    

Kevin Carpenter 

 

DWM    
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